Position

Transit Manager
Administrative Assistant Ill
Assistant Transit Planner

Project Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City

Department

Transit
Transit
Transit

Transit

Total Wages

$153,938
$91,414
$71,286
$63,273

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,856
$29,071
$16,578

$7,734



