Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transit Manager		Union City	Transit	\$153,938	\$24,856
Administrative Assistant III		Union City	Transit	\$91,414	\$29,071
Assistant Transit Planner		Union City	Transit	\$71,286	\$16,578
Project Specialist		Union City	Transit	\$63,273	\$7,734